
Die Ergebnisse:

Offene Steirische

Sportakrobatik

Landesmeisterschaften
ATG-Halle Graz, 4. Mai 2014

Jugend 1
Rg.    Name   Verein Tempo Balance Gesamt

W2

USA KremsSPEER Elisabeth
50,250

25,150

1
AXMANN Emely

25,100

10,000

8,250

7,500

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,600-

10,000

7,550

7,650

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,100-

USA KremsSTEINSCHADEN Linda
49,150

24,950

2
ZELLINGER Lena

24,200

10,000

8,200

7,050

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,300-

10,000

7,150

7,050

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

VGTSUNTINGER Hannah
48,350

24,500

3
SEINER Katharina

23,850

10,000

7,900

6,600

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

10,000

7,150

6,700

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

VGTGAUTSCH Hannah
46,250

24,400

4
WALTL Marie

21,850

10,000

7,550

6,850

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

10,000

6,350

6,500

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

1,000-

UA BrigittenauDAIC Edina
41,050

19,250

5
HOMOLAR Lisa

21,800

10,000

6,100

5,950

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

2,800-

10,000

5,600

6,200

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-
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Die Ergebnisse:

Offene Steirische

Sportakrobatik

Landesmeisterschaften
ATG-Halle Graz, 4. Mai 2014

Jugend 1
Rg.    Name   Verein Tempo Balance Gesamt

W3

USA KremsGRUBER Florentina
50,300

25,050

1
TRAUTENBERGER Melan

MOLNAR Laetitia

25,250

10,000

7,650

7,700

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,300-

10,000

7,700

7,550

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

USA KremsBRAUNSCHWEIG Katha
47,300

24,600

2
PUSZTER Natalie

HÖRMER Agnes

22,700

10,000

7,550

7,350

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,300-

10,000

5,550

7,150

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

SG SpittalDIETRICH  Jennifer
41,500

18,250

3
HOFER Sophie

PODESSER Leonie

23,250

10,000

5,400

5,950

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

3,100-

10,000

6,850

6,700

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,300-

SU DöblingHARTLIEB Isabell
40,000

19,900

4
LOICHT Marlene

PFEIFFER Jessica

20,100

10,000

4,850

5,950

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,900-

10,000

4,350

5,750

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-
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Die Ergebnisse:

Offene Steirische

Sportakrobatik

Landesmeisterschaften
ATG-Halle Graz, 4. Mai 2014

Junioren 2
Rg.    Name   Verein Tempo Balance Gesamt

MX

USA KremsUNGER Lukas
47,700

23,450

1
PIRKER Victoria

24,250

9,700

7,000

7,350

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,600-

9,650

7,250

7,350

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

Junioren 2
Rg.    Name   Verein Tempo Balance Gesamt

W2

SG SpittalGASSER Eva
43,750

20,900

1
NOWAK Julia

22,850

9,700

5,950

6,450

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

1,200-

9,800

6,400

6,650

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

Junioren 2
Rg.    Name   Verein Tempo Balance Gesamt

W3

USA KremsREIMELT Raphaela
48,400

24,700

1
SCHIEDLBAUER Johann

LOIDL Victoria

23,700

9,750

7,400

7,550

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-

9,850

6,850

7,000

D-Wert

Abzug

Technik

Artistik

0,000-
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